
5 AC IN NW COR LYING WEST OF SR-
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THE GRAND POOH-BAH LLC
7650 OLD HAMMOND HIGHWAY
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809
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1100 STORES/1 STORY
02

14515.00 1.00/

03/01/2022 MLU

11/14/2017 CP 5.00 149,625 0 0 149,625

STANDARD
3

511,421
48,471

149,625
709,517

0
709,517

0
709,517
709,517

0

714,958

1332/2418 3/15/2017 WD Q V 03 150,700
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GRANTEE:

KEITH TERRY
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35204 COMMERCIAL 2,204 04/19/2017

HX Base Yr

11346 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 70
Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 9,223 107.2625 58.99 544,065 2017 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9189

BAS 9,189 100 9,189 509,535

CAN 113 30 34 1,886

9,302 9,223 511,421

BAS= W71 S116 CAN= S15 E15  U15 L15 $  D15 R15  E56 N131$.
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21.2
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15

15
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 23,700.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2017 2017 3 100 37,920

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,300.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,175

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 18 216.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,376

48,471

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.86 35,000.00 29,925.00 149,625


